
Subject: [Fwd: Re: Liveable, pedestrian-oriented communities]
Date: Fri, 09 Jan 2004 14:55:56 -0800

From: Brian Platts <bplatts@shaw.ca>
To: Corrie Kost <kost@triumf.ca>

Subject: Re: Liveable, pedestrian-oriented communities
Date: Fri, 09 Jan 2004 18:43:03 +0000 (GMT)

From: Elizabeth James <cagebc@yahoo.com>
To: Ernie Crist <ernie_crist@dnv.org>, Mayor and Council - DNV <Council@dnv.org>,

Senior Management Committee <managecomm@dnv.org>, Irwin Torry <Irwin_Torry@dnv.org>,
Phil Chapman <Phil_Chapman@dnv.org>, Richard Zerr <Richard_Zerr@dnv.org>

CC: "FONVCA (E-mail)" <fonvca@fonvca.org>, pwlegood@sfu.ca, Charlie Smith <charlie@straight.com>,
Peter Boothroyd <peterb@interchange.ubc.ca>, "Mr. McFadyen" <almcfadyen@shaw.ca>

Good Morning!
 
Eager to see what willowpond.biz was all about, all I could raise on the web were farms and B&B's.  
 
So I called Pat, who had the same experience.  He then checked again and found that the correct address is www.willowponds.biz
 
Now that'll do it!  In today's Vancouver Sun, there is also an extensive article about real estate and communities in France. Those
communities are also very attractive, pedestrian-friendly, culturally rich and diverse as well as interesting to walk around.
 
I'm not sure how it is that we have allowed ourselves to depend so much on having a Macdonalds, an A&W, a Winners, a Subway and
a gas station on every corner. Those are not the components of a 'liveable' community. Is it any wonder we're not interested in going
for a walk?  Not everyone can climb mountains, beautiful though they are.
 
Cheers,
Liz

Ernie Crist <ernie_crist@dnv.org> wrote:

A MESSAGE FROM ERNIE CRIST;

For persons who wish to see and read about the difference....I suggest accessing " willowpond.biz" on the Internet. 

The "Willow Pond" model has been brought to my 
attention by Mr. Pat Higgs, a District resident........ 
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